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ISIN
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Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

(2] 1.06% (0.34)

US4404521001
HRL

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

16,170 EUR

S&P 500

32.09 USD (100)
32.64 USD (100)
31.95 USD
32.40 USD
31.85 USD
32.02 USD
32.299648 USD
2,223,560
71,804,019.47
19,120
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

on market
Headline
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
b Akciové trhy - denni zprava
B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US4404521001-2024-08-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS4404521001
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4404521001&ID_NOTATION=76417
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4404521001&ID_NOTATION=76417
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6b6a3a98a299dfebefc8ee7a59ee8d9a3f84499396647689b869d67ea2cd3d6&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=022c04517cb682409&time=1724029536&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56b67e8e1df70e834aa99fa417e3b2bd9e7ef7f15c5e06881bf021d89369f7ac&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e457766d5f8bfc066&time=1724029536&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a70266a433f98e69a53bf3ff2a4e38b29e75e67f4450f74f3b4a8b844927cbd4&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=49f11354c1b0c681c&time=1724029536&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ead8f1e54f8f49ae85d333c5f68363d663de2cdcd71020921f86e1ed65424d7c&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=85a01cd471c392aa1&time=1724029536&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4ab2f80d1aee0586c0b8a0c1a72bf3ba69f2cee966cc300a03d27287d1ed8cd&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7d7762c6dd66367d7&time=1724029536&tool=RSC
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Price

32.36 USD

Difference (] 1.06% (0.34)
General attributes
ISIN US4404521001
Symbol HRL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,170 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.09 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 32.64 USD (100)
Open 31.95USD
High 32.40 USD
Low 31.85 USD
Close (prev. day) 32.02 USD
VWAP 32.299648 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,223,560
Trading volume 71,804,019.47
Number of trades 19,120
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +11.62% -19.24% -30.12%
Perf (abs.) +3.37 -7.71 -13.95
Beta 0.16 0.27 0.23
Volatility  30.85 28.45 23.37

55.00
50.00

45.00

F W JL*JLA,M

M / 1

¥
40.00

35.00

30.00

5Y

W‘

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

31.94 USD (2,148,317)
31.64 USD (2,147,462)
32.94 USD (2,393,944)
33.23 USD (2,858,896)
36.86 USD (2024/05/20)
28.51 USD (2024/02/14)
40.12 USD (2023/08/30)
28.51 USD (2024/02/14)

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F]
Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

17:32

22:26

10:04

22:00

08:07

Price

29.21 EUR

29.35 EUR

29.35 EUR

32.36 USD

29.27 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 5

0.06 18

0.00 4

71.80 19,120
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=76417
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479094
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79524489
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2637156
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/02/
13

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

17:19 28.83 USD 0.01

20:38 29.36 EUR 0.00

19:30 29.18 EUR 0.00

08:08 29.07 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805009
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805009
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33103862
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551745

HORMEL FOODS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

%
Hormel

Foods

Contact Details
HORMEL FOODS CORP.

1 Hormel Place - 55912-3680 Austin
Telefon: +1-507-437-5611
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Hormel Foods Corp. engages in the manufacturing and marketing of branded food products.

It operates through the following segments: Retail, Foodservice, and International. The
Retail segment consists of the processing, marketing, and sale of food products sold
predominantly in the retail market. The Foodservice segment includes the processing,

marketing, and sale of food and nutritional products for foodservice, convenience store, and

commercial customers. The International segment focuses on processing, marketing, and

selling company products internationally. The company was founded by George A. Hormel

in 1891 and is headquartered in Austin, MN.

Members of Management Board

Elsa Murano
Christopher
Policinski
Gary Bhojwani
Michael
Zechmeister
Prama Bhatt
Sally Smith
Stephen Lacy
Steven White
William
Newlands
James P. Snee
Deanna Brady
Jacinth Smiley

Pierre Lilly

Scott Aakre

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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